CATEGORY SCORES 9/6
Final |Stg1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg S5 Stg 6

|Alias [Cat |Time |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |[M |P|Fin |Raw |[M |P|Fin |[Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|
1 |Pecos Nick D 93.90 15.14 |0 |0 |15.14 |15.48 |0 |0 |15.48 |11.17 |0 O |11.17111.53 |0 21.53 114.60 |0 |0 |14.60 11598 |0 |0
2 |Quickly Downunder [49R [98.53 16.85 |10 |0 |16.85|18.84 |0 [0 |18.84 112.68 |0 |0 |12.68 {14.22 |0 10 |14.22 11291 |1 |0 |17.91 |18.03 |0 |0
3 |Prairie Dog SS 107.94 {20.30 |0 0 |20.30 |21.44 |0 |0 |21.44115.68 |0 [0 |15.68 {15.59 |0 0 |15.59116.44 |0 |0 |16.4418.49 |0 |O
4 |Just Ace S 115.22 19.61 {0 10 |19.61 |22.74 |0 |0 122.74 |16.21 {0 0 |16.21 |17.28 |0 |0 |17.28 |16.73 |0 10 |16.73 |122.65 |0 |0
5 JRattlesnake Rod \% 125.72 22.11 |0 0 |22.11 }24.03 |0 |0 |24.03 |19.73 |0 {0 [19.73 |{18.60 |0 0 |18.60 119.23 |0 |0 }19.23 |22.02 |0 |0
6 |Renegade Rob 49R  |134.69 |25.11 |0 [0 }25.11 125.73 |0 |0 125.73 {19.56 |0 0 {19.56 ]120.85 |0 |0 [20.85 20.66 [0 |0 120.66 |22.78 |0 |0
7 |Renegade Ty \% 137.92 |21.91 |2 0 |31.9122.42 |0 |0 |22.4216.74 |0 [0 16.74 {19.58 |0 10 |19.58 120.58 |0 |0 }20.58 |126.69 |0 |0
8 |Blazin' Betsy SL 144.47 25.76 {0 10 125.76 127.67 |0 |0 127.67 |20.94 {0 0 }20.94 121.66 |0 |0 |21.66 §20.92 |0 10 }20.92 |27.52 |10 |0
9 |Ace of Hearts BW [144.66 27.31 |0 [0 127.31125.45 |0 |0 (25.45{20.19 |0 0 {20.19 }20.56 |0 |0 [20.56 |123.63 |0 |0 [23.63 |27.52 |10 |0
10 |Creeker GF 150.22 17.99 {0 10 }17.99 120.02 |0 |0 120.02 |16.67 {1 0 |21.67 |17.69 |7 |0 |52.69 |14.13 |0 0 |14.13 |18.72 |1 |O
11 SS 155.11 |23.74 10 0 |23.74 123.74 |0 .33.74 19.45 |0 |0 119.45]20.35 |10 0 120.35]19.89 |0 .29.89 27.94 {0 |0
12 |Dixie Bell SSL 15540 [25.69 |0 |0 |25.69 |26.75 10 |0 126.75125.68 |0 [0 |25.68 [22.69 |0 [0 [22.69 123.02 {0 0 |23.02 |31.57 |0 |0
13 |Nasty Nels DS 156.46 |24.23 |1 0 |29.23125.93 |1 |1 |40.93 |17.76 |1 |0 22.76 |{17.48 |0 |0 |17.48 119.46 |0 |0 |19.46 |126.60 |0 |0
14 |JD Nevada ES 160.58 32.47 |1 10 137.47128.53 |1 |0 133.5322.39 {0 0 }22.3918.19 |0 |0 |18.1921.10 {0 0 |21.1022.90 |1 |0
15 |Rio Rico C 177.62 {20.67 |0 10 |20.67 |123.93 |0 |0 |23.93 123.24 |2 [0 133.24 {21.37 |0 0 |21.37 144.57 |1 |0 }|49.57123.84 |1 |0
16 |Dan Diamond FC 181.31 |28.99 |0 10 [28.99 125.60 |0 |0 125.60 |24.07 {0 0 |24.07 120.04 |1 |1 |35.04 |20.36 |0 10 }20.36 132.25 |1 |1
17 |Curly Sue BWL [186.94 33.39 |0 [0 133.3937.89 |0 |0 |37.89 |28.28 |0 0 {28.28 125.54 |0 10 [25.54126.71 |0 |0 }26.71 |35.13 |0 |0
18 |Nevada Skye BWL [198.57 |31.99 |0 [0 131.99 |34.24 |0 |0 {34.24 |27.19 |0 [0 127.19 |28.80 |0 |0 |28.80 |27.27 |10 |0 127.27 |149.08 {0 |0
19 |Gunsil CC 21093 34.58 |0 |0 134.58 137.28 |1 |0 |42.28 {30.44 |10 0 {30.44131.49 |0 10 131.4936.13 |0 |0 |36.13 |36.01 |0 |0
20 |Charming SSL 228.03 [38.54 |0 |0 |38.54 |38.66 |0 |0 138.6627.98 |1 [0 |32.98 129.24 |10 10 129.24 141.92 |2 10 |51.92 136.69 |0 |0
21 |Corporal Capps GFS [232.55 |31.85|8 [0 |71.85134.84 |0 |1 |44.8426.87 |0 0 {26.87 130.24 |0 10 [30.24 13493 |0 |0 }34.93 |23.82 |10 |0
22 |Shaky D GFS 265.02 |50.10 |19 0 195.1037.05 |0 |1 {47.0524.79 10 |0 124.79 124.95 |2 |0 |{34.95|28.21 |0 |0 128.2129.92 {1 |0
23 |Salt River Ford Cat |279.64 37.23 |0 |0 137.23135.84 |0 |0 |35.84(32.44 |1 |0 |37.44143.16 |0 |0 143.16 |71.73 |1 |0 76.7339.24 12 |0
24 |Gun Handler S 302.88 [42.23 |2 10 152.23 148.21 |0 |0 |48.21 |41.01 {1 0 }46.01 135.19 |0 |0 35.1945.59 |1 0 [50.59 |55.65 |1 |1
25 |Freedom Rider ES 316.65 |73.57 10 10 |73.57 152.56 |0 |1 162.56 |47.21 |0 |0 147.21 |38.35 |0 0 {38.35135.67 |0 |0 |35.67149.29 |2 |0
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CATEGORY SCORES 9/7/2015

Final |Stg1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6

|Alias |Cat |Time |Raw |[M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |[M [P|Fin |Raw [M |P|Fin |Raw |[M |P|Fin |Raw |M [P |
1 [Quickly Downunder |49R [98.53 [16.85 [0 [0 [16.85[18.84 [0 [0 [18.84 [12.68 [0 [0 [12.68 14220 [o [1422 1291 [1 [o[t7.91[18.03 o [o
2 |Renegade Rob 49R [134.69 |25.11 |0 |0 |25.11|25.73 [0 |0 |25.73 [19.56 [0 [0 [19.56 |20.85 [0 [0 [20.85 [20.66 [0 [0 [20.66 [22.78 [0 [0
3 |Ace of Hearts BW |144.66 [27.31 [0 [0[27.3125.45 [0 |0 |25.45[20.19 [0 |0 |20.19 [20.56 [0 [0 [20.56 |23.63 [0 [0 [23.63 [27.52 |0 |0
4 |Curly Sue BWL [186.94 [33.39 [0 |0 33.39|37.89 [0 |0 |37.89 [28.28 [0 [0 [28.28 [25.54 [0 [0 [25.54 [26.71 [0 [0 [26.71 [35.13 [0 [0
5 |Nevada Skye BWL [198.57 [31.99 [0 [0[31.99[34.24 [0 |0 |34.24 [27.19 [0 |0 |27.19128.80 [0 [0 [28.80 |27.27 [0 [0 [27.27 [49.08 [0 |0
6 |Rio Rico C 177.62 |20.67 [0 [0 [20.67[23.93 [0 [0 (239312324 |2 (013324 [21.37 |0 |0 [21.37 [44.57 [1 |0 |49.57 |23.84 |1 |0
7 |Salt River Ford Cat |279.64 [37.23 [0 [0137.2335.84 [0 [0 |35.84 [32.44 |1 |0 |37.44 [43.16 [0 [0 [43.16 |71.73 |1 [0 176.73 [3924 |2 |0
8 |Gunsil CC (21093 |34.58 |0 [0|34.58|37.28 [T |0 [42.28 [30.44 [0 [0 [30.44 [31.49 [0 [0 [31.49(36.13 [0 [0 [36.13 [36.01 [0 |0
9 [Pecos Nick D [93.90 [15.14 [0 [0[15.14[15.48 [0 |0 |15.48 [11.17 |0 |0 |11.17[11.53 [0 |1 [21.53|14.60 [0 [0 [14.60 [15.98 |0 |0
10 [Nasty Nels DS [156.46 [24.23 |1 [0129.23|25.93 [1 |1 [40.93 [17.76 [T [0 [22.76 [17.48 [0 [0 [17.48 [19.46 [0 [0 [19.46 [26.60 [0 |0
11 |JD Nevada ES  |160.58 [32.47 1 [0137.47[28.53 [T 1033.53 [22.39 [0 |0 |22.39 [18.19 [0 [0 [18.19 |21.10 [0 [0 [21.10 [22.90 |T |0
12 |Freedom Rider ES  [316.65 |73.57 [0 |073.57|52.56 [0 |1 [62.56 [47.21 [0 [0 [47.21 |38.35 [0 [0 [38.35[35.67 [0 [0 [35.67 14929 |2 |0
13 |Dan Diamond FC  |181.31 [28.99 [0 [0128:9925.60 [0 |0 |25.60 [24.07 [0 [0 [24.07 [20.04 [T |1 [35.04 [20.36 [0 |0 |20.36 [32.25 |1 |1
14 | Creeker GF (15022 [17.99 [0 [0]17.99]20.02 [0 [0 [20.02 [16.67 [T [0 [21.67 [17.69 |7 [0 [52.69 [14.13 [0 [0 [14.13[18.72 [T [0
15 [Corporal Capps GFS [232.55 [31.85(8 [0171.85(34.84 [0 |1 |44.84 [26.87 |0 |0 |26.87 [30.24 [0 [0 [30.24|34.93 [0 [0 [34.93 [23.82 |0 |0
16 [Shaky D GFS [265.02 150.10 [9 [0]95.10|37.05 [0 |1 |47.05 [24.79 [0 [0 [24.79 [24.95 [2 [0 [34.95 [2821 [0 [0 [2821 (2992 |T [0
17 [Just Ace S 11522 [19.61 [0 [0 [19.61 [22.74 [0 |0 |22.74 [16.21 [0 |0 [1621 [17.28 [0 [0 [17.28|16.73 [0 [0 [16.73 |[22.65 |0 |0
18 |Gun Handler S 302.88 14223 12 (01522314821 |0 |0 [4821[41.01 |1 |0 |46.01 |35.19 [0 |0 |35.19 [45.59 [T [0 [50.59 [55.65 |1 |1
19 |Blazin' Betsy SL 14447 |25.76 [0 |0 |25.76 [27.67 [0 |0 [27.67 [20.94 [0 [0 [20.94|21.66 [0 [0 [21.66 [20.92 [0 [0 |20.92 {2752 [0 [0
20 |Prairie Dog SS~ [107.94 [20.30 [0 [0 [20.30 [21.44 [0 [0 [21.44 [15.68 [0 [0 [15.68[15.59 |0 [0 [15.59 [16.44 [0 |0 |16.44|18.49 [0 |0
_ss 155.11 [23.74 [0 [0 [23.74(23.74 |0 .33.74 19.45 [0 [0 [19.45[20.35 [0 [0 [20.35[19.89 [0 .29.89 279410 [0
22 | Dixie Bell SSL |155.40 [25.69 [0 [0 [25.69 [26.75 [0 10 [26.75 [25.68 [0 [0 [25.68[22.69 [0 [0 [22.69123.02 [0 |0 [23.02|31.57 [0 |0
23 [Charming SSL [228.03 |38.54 [0 |0 |38.54 [38.66 |0 |0 |38.66 [27.98 [T [0 [32.98]29.24 [0 [0 [29.24 [41.92 |2 [0 [51.92(36.69 [0 [0
24 |Rattlesnake Rod W [125.72 (221110 [0 [22.11124.03 |0 |0 124.03[19.73 [0 |0 |19.73 |18.60 [0 |0 |18.60 [19.23 [0 [0 [19.23 [22.02 [0 [0
25 |Renegade Ty W [137.92 [21.91 [2 [0[31.91[2242 [0 |0 |22.42(16.74 [0 |0 |16.74 [19.58 [0 [0 [19.58|20.58 [0 [0 [20.58 [26.69 [0 |0
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